
Ohio vs. Western Michigan (Detroit)
Colorado vs. Washington (Santa Clara)

Temple @ Navy
Louisiana Tech @ Western Kentucky
Kansas State @ TCU *
Troy @ Georgia Southern *
Oklahoma State @ Oklahoma *

Baylor @ West Virginia *

Alabama vs. Florida (Atlanta)

Arkansas State @ Texas State *
San Diego State @ Wyoming
Clemson vs. Virginia Tech (Orlando)
Penn State vs. Wisconsin (Indianapolis)

* Not a conference championship game

6:00 PM
8:30 PM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Friday, December 2

Saturday, December 3

Game and Date

TV Schedule December 2 - 10

Time ChannelConference

Army vs. Navy (Baltimore) 2:00 PM

Saturday, December 10


