YELLOWHAMMER CCLLLEGE FOOTBALL

> ♥ PHUGHGAMBLE3

TV SCHEDULE DECEMBER 2 - 10

Game and Date	Time	Conference	Channel
Friday, December 2			
Ohio vs. Western Michigan (Detroit) Colorado vs. Washington (Santa Clara)	6:00 PM 8:30 PM	FASI2	FOX
Saturday, December 3			
Temple @ Navy Louisiana Tech @ Western Kentucky Kansas State @ TCU * Troy @ Georgia Southern * Oklahoma State @ Oklahoma *	11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM	american EAUSA	obc ESFII ESFII 2 FOX
Baylor @ West Virginia *	2:30 PM		F51
Alabama vs. Florida (Atlanta)	3:00 PM	1	⊚CBS
Arkansas State @ Texas State * San Diego State @ Wyoming Clemson vs. Virginia Tech (Orlando) Penn State vs. Wisconsin (Indianapolis)	6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM	MOUNTAIN WEST ACC BIG	espri 2 espri abc fox
Saturday, December 10 Army vs. Navy (Baltimore)	2:00 PM		©CBS

^{*} Not a conference championship game